
Westwood High School Tutors 2025–2026* 
This list is intended for Westwood High School students only. 

  

Subject Course Email/Contact 

English     

Wayne Chatterton English w.chatterton@gmail.com  

Deborah Peterson English dpeterson@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Fritha Wright English fwright@westwood.k12.ma.us  

 Katrina O'Brien English kobrien@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Foreign Language     

Ms. Coughlin French bettergrades@verizon.net  

Marie-Josee Duquette French mariejoduquette@hotmail.com  

Olivia Rys Spanish olivia.rys16@gmail.com  

Paulina Saliba Spanish salibapaulina@aol.com 

Carol Shriber Spanish shrb.cb@verizon.net  

Math     

Ms. Coughlin Algebra/Geometry/Trigonometry/PreCalc, Calculus, 
Test Prep 

bettergrades@verizon.net  

Jonathan Dunn Algebra I&II, Geometry, Pre-Calculus jdunn@email.medfield.net  

Natasha Ganson Algebra I&II, Pre-Calculus natganson@hotmail.com  

John Lampe Algebra II, Pre-Calculus, Calculus, AP Calculus AB jwlampe@gmail.com  

Daniel Landau Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, Precalculus MrLandauCTD@gmail.com  

Eavan Monahan Algebra 1, Geometry, Algebra 2, Precalc, 
Calculus, AP Calculus AB 

781-635-4260 

Ken Kreinsen Algebra/Geometry/Trigonometry/PreCalc, Calculus kjkreinsen@gmail.com 

Kat Griffin Algebra I&II, Pre-Calculus  kgriffin@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Amy Quinn Algebra I&II, Geometry aquinn@norwood.k12.ma.us  

Leah Nisbet Geometry, Algebra I, Algebra II, PreCalc, SAT/ACT lnisbet@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 Anissa Amarillas Algebra 1, Algebra 2, and Precalculus aamarillas@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Diana Jud Algebra/Geometry/Trigonometry/PreCalc, Calculus tutor@judnet.net 
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Science 

    

Ms. Coughlin Biology, AP Biology, Chemistry  bettergrades@verizon.net  

Valerie Lechtanski Chemistry vjlechtanski@gmail.com 

James Looney Physics jlooney@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Suzanne MacEachern Biology smaceachern@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Nate Rycroft Chemistry, Biology nrycroft@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Chris Taylor Chemistry  cataylor@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Greg Schwanbeck Physics gschwanbeck@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Scott Stief Physics sstief@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Social Studies     

Ms. Coughlin AP US History, AP Psychology, Market Dynamics bettergrades@verizon.net  

Michelle DeVellis World Civ, Modern History, U.S. History mdevellis@me.com  

Deborah Peterson World Civ, Modern History, U.S. History dpeterson@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Kelly Rao World Civ, Modern History, U.S. History kellymrao@gmail.com  

Olivia Rys World Civ, Modern History, U.S. History olivia.rys16@gmail.com  

Study Skills     

Ms. Coughlin Note taking, Organization, Time Management bettergrades@verizon.net  

Paula Lawless   plawless@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Ann Matteson  ammatteson@yahoo.com  

Carol Rosengarten  crosengarten@westwood.k12.ma.us  

  
 
*Parent Notification on Tutoring 
Westwood High School maintains a list of tutors for home instruction. A number of people complete and submit forms representing that 
they have the skills to tutor your child. The Westwood Public Schools does not complete background checks or review academic 
credentials of non-employees who wish to be listed as tutors. Some tutors are regularly used and known by the high school. Others, 
however, are new and have not been used previously, and the high school is not familiar with their abilities. You should request and 
check all references since the Westwood Public Schools does not do this. The names are simply provided to assist you in your search 
for a tutor for your child, and inclusion on this list does not constitute an endorsement by the Westwood Public Schools of these 
individuals, their qualifications, or their ability as tutors.  
 

***Westwood High School teachers do not tutor their own students.*** 
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